Georgia Southern University

Digital Commons@Georgia Southern

Armstrong Men's Basketball News Archives

Armstrong Men's Basketball Archives

2017

2017 Armstrong State Men's Basketball Coaching Staff

Armstrong State University Collections, Armstrong Athletics, Armstrong Men's Basketball Archives, Armstrong Men's Basketball News Archives

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-basket-mennews

Recommended Citation

Armstrong State University Collections, Armstrong Athletics, Armstrong Men's Basketball Archives, Armstrong Men's Basketball News Archives, "2017 Armstrong State Men's Basketball Coaching Staff" (2017). Armstrong Men's Basketball News Archives. 3.

https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-basket-men-news/3

This article is brought to you for free and open access by the Armstrong Men's Basketball Archives at Digital Commons@Georgia Southern. It has been accepted for inclusion in Armstrong Men's Basketball News Archives by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons@Georgia Southern. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@georgiasouthern.edu.



OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF ARMSTRONG STATE UNIVERSITY

PIRATE ATHLETICS

□ COMPOSITE

□ SEARCH

□ MENU

BASKETBALL

Men's Basketball



Evans Davis Head Men's Basketball Coach Evans.Davis@armstrong.edu Phone: 912-344-2690



Zach Corliss Assistant Men's Basketball Coach zach.corliss@armstrong.edu Phone: 912-344-2598



Jalen Butler Graduate Assistant Men's Basketball Coach jb6355@stu.armstrong.edu Phone: 912-344-2992



















ARMSTRONG STATE UNIVERSITY

11935 ABERCORN STREET, SAVANNAH, GA 31419

ARMSTRONG STATE UNIVERSITY IS ONE OF THE PREMIER NCAA DIVISION II COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC PROGRAMS IN THE NATION, FEATURING 13 NATIONAL CHAMPIONS, 97 PEACH BELT CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS, 148 NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS APPEARANCES AND 302 ALL-AMERICANS.

ALL PORTIONS OF THESE MATERIALS ARE COPYRIGHT 2017 ARMSTRONG STATE UNIVERSITY. CONTENT MAINTAINED BY CHAD JACKSON, DIRECTOR OF SPORTS COMMUNICATIONS. FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ARMSTRONG ATHLETICS, PLEASE CONTACT CHAD.JACKSON@ARMSTRONG.EDU.